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Monday, August 13™ 4:30pm Pre-School Orientation/ Bring Supplies
5:00pm K-8 Welcome Back to School Night (bring supplies)
6:15pm All School Orientation/Prayer Service in the Church

Tuesday, August 14" First Day of School PK-8

Monday, September 3™ No School — Labor Day

Tuesday, September 11 Fatima Family Day 8:30am-11:00am

Friday, September 14th Half Day Instruction Dismiss at 12:00pm-PM Staff Development
Wednesday, October 3™ School Picture Day (Make Up Day 11-7-18)

Thursday, October 4™ Half Day Instruction Dismiss at 12:00pm-PM Staff Development
Friday, October 5" No School- Diocesan Staff Development

Thursday, October 18" End of 1* Nine Weeks

Thursday, November 1st All Saints® Day Mass

Sunday, November 4" Fatima Spaghetti Dinner

Monday, November 5 No School — Spaghetti Dinner Clean Up/ Observance of Veterans Day
Monday-Friday, November 19"-23™ No School — Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 4™ First Reconciliation

Thursday, December 13" at 6:30pm Christmas Concert Preschool-Eighth Grade

Friday, December 21% Half Day Instruction Dismiss@12:00pm

Monday, Dec. 24%- Friday, Jan. 4th No School-Christmas and New Year’s Break

Thursday, January 10™ End of 2™ Nine Weeks

Thursday, January 10 Spelling Bee (Snow Date 1-17-19)

Friday, Januvary 18th Half Day Instruction Dismiss at 12:00pm-PM Staff Development
Monday, January 21 No School — Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, January s School Geography Bee

Sunday, Jan. 27"-Friday, Feb. 1% Catholic Schools Week
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Friday, February 1* 5:00-7:00pm Winter Carnival
Wednesday, February 6™ School Sport Team Pictures
Friday, February 15™ Half Day Instruction Dismiss at 12:00pm-PM Staff Development
Monday, February 18" No School Presidents’ Day
Thursday, February 21% Return to Fatima Registration
Sunday, March 3™ School Open House/Open Enrollment
Wednesday, March 6™ Ash Wednesday (Fish Dinners Begin on Fridays until 4-12-19)
Monday-Friday, March 4"-8" 5% and 8" Grade ACRE Test
Thursday, March 14" End of 3 Nine Weeks
Monday-Friday, March 25" - 29" No School- Spring Break
Thursday-Monday, April 18"-22" No School- Easter Break
Saturday, April 27™ Reverse Raffle
Monday, April 29" OLOF Sports” Banquet
Sunday, May 5™ First Holy Communion
Thursday, May 9™ Feast Day of Our Lady of Fatima Celebration/ May Crowning
Tuesday, May 14" Awards Day/Spring Concert
Tuesday-Wednesday May 21%-22" 8" Grade Class Trip
Monday, May 27" No School-Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 29" 11:00 Kindergarten Celebration 7:00 Eighth Grade Graduation
Thursday, May 30" Fatima Fun Day at Camden Park/ End of 4" Nine Weeks
Friday, May 31" Final Day of School — Half Day of Instruction Dismiss at 12:00- Report
Cards Go Home

##% Updates will be added throughout the year. All dates are subject to change.



